
 
 

 
BPC EAST SEWERSHED PACKAGE 4A PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00451 
Job No.:  20-4502 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

July 15, 2021 
 

Susan Rodriquez-SAWS 

Roger Terrazas, SAK Construction, 210-788-9010, rterrazas@sakcon.com 

Brennan Bazar, Five Star Electric, bbazar@vfd.com, 210-410-2726 

Ann Peche SAWS 233-3891 Ann.Peche@saws.org 

Ian Toohey, Garver - iptoohey@garverusa.com (210) 447-6250 

Jennifer Elder - PM Construction & Rehab, LLC dba IPR South Centrlal  jelder@teamipr.com 

Michelle Lacks, Garver, mmlacks@garverusa.com, 512-685-9758 

Trey Stewart, Garver, dlstewart@garverusa.com, 512-539-1964 


